Specification Sheet
 Specification Number:   1210J-900
 Revision: 05
 Date Issued:  13-Nov-24
 Sampling Systems Ltd.
2 Trillennium Point, Gorsey Lane, Coleshill. B46 1JU. UK.
Tel: +44(0)1675 466992     Email: info@sampling.com      Web: www.sampling.com
Page 1 of  1
1. Part Number:  1210J-900
2. Photo:
3. Product Information:
Description Aluminium Slot Sampler 900mm
Material of Construction: Anodised aluminium
Method of Construction: Tip riveted to outer tube
Overall Length: 935mm
Max. Sampling Depth: 730mm
Number of Slots: 3
Slot Length: 100mm
Max. Slot Width: 27mm
Body Diameter: 50mm
Max. Sample Volume: 890ml
Nominal Weight: 1.5 Kg
Storage Conditions: Dry and ambient temperature
4. Approval: Signed:
Name:  Kuldeep Flora
Position:  Quality Manager
Date:  13-Nov-24